DOG-4 / -6
1/
04
 -
20
22
1
S

subject to change without prior notice.
Order Details Accessories/Spare parts for DOG-4/-6
Order Code Description Image
DOG-4SEN221018 DOG-4 spare sensor with transport sleeve, 10 mm plate
DOG-4SEN221016 DOG-4 spare sensor with transport sleeve, 15 mm plate
DOG-6SEN221195 DOG-6 spare sensor with transport sleeve
DOG-4KAL01 DOG-4/ -6 calibration software with PC interface with USB connection
DOG-DICH221196 DOG-4/-6 sealing set for oscillator
11www.kobold.com 1
/0
4
- 2